
We need you!We need you!

Meetings are held by Zoom Webinar from 10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.  

If you need assistance navigating the Zoom Webinar platform, 
please call the LAUSD Helpdesk at (213) 443-1300

Thursday, November 10, 2022 
Thursday, December 1, 2022 
Thursday, January 15, 2023 
Thursday, January 19, 2023 
Thursday, February 2, 2023 
Thursday, February 16, 2023 

Thursday, March 2, 2023 
Thursday, March 16, 2023 
Thursday, April 13, 2023 
Thursday, April 27, 2023 
Thursday, May 11, 2023 

Parent Advisory Committee (PAC) Meeting Schedule 


